
Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza x 2:43.126 1:21.519 1:21.607 1:22.351

2 2 Jačišin Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX x 2:45.956 2.830 1:28.203 4.000 1:22.923 1:23.033

3 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma x 2:47.813 4.687 1:24.893 1:24.792 1:23.021

4 30 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic x 2:49.120 5.994 1:25.275 1:23.845 1:25.634 2.000

5 5 Ivan Tomáš BMW M3 x 2:51.230 8.104 1:26.122 1:27.225 2.000 1:25.108

6 23 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L x 2:51.513 8.387 1:26.159 1:45.754 4.000 1:25.354

7 4 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 x 2:51.746 8.620 1:25.583 1:26.208 1:26.163

8 25 Olejník Ján Citroën C2 Vts x 2:52.029 8.903 1:25.712 1:28.020 2.000 1:26.317

9 17 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe x 2:52.567 9.441 1:28.386 2.000 1:26.380 1:26.187

10 18 Podolský Dušan Renault Clio RS Ragnotti x 2:53.178 10.052 1:27.408 1:26.521 1:26.657

11 16 Magyar Patrik Seat Ibiza x 2:53.406 10.280 1:25.673 1:27.733 2.000 1:28.018

12 44 Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 2:53.863 10.737 1:31.071 1:26.841 1:27.022

13 45 Macko Martin Hyundai i30 N 2:54.391 11.265 1:27.322 1:27.069 1:29.578 5.000

14 3 Kolek Jakub Audi RS3 x 2:54.637 11.511 1:27.917 1:30.878 1:26.720

15 37 Peko Damian Citroën Saxo Vts x 2:55.092 11.966 1:27.719 1:27.373 1:27.952

16 7 Čižmár Maroš VW Golf Gti 2:55.150 12.024 1:27.583 1:27.638 1:27.567

17 27 Petro Vladimír Citroën C2 2:55.337 12.211 1:31.616 1:23.721 1:35.761 4.000

18 35 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento x 2:57.277 14.151 1:31.415 2.000 1:29.615 1:27.662

19 38 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 x 3:01.927 18.801 1:39.859 1:31.469 1:30.458

20 34 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 x 3:02.218 19.092 1:31.285 1:30.938 1:31.280

21 10 Macák Lukáš Audi A3 x 3:02.736 19.610 1:31.611 1:31.125 1:31.768

22 41 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic x 3:02.804 19.678 1:31.717 1:33.101 2.000 1:31.087

23 32 Jakub Miroslav Opel Corsa x 3:07.549 24.423 1:37.426 4.000 1:33.964 1:33.585

24 6 Javorský Igor VW Polo x 3:08.751 25.625 1:36.159 1:34.910 1:33.841

25 39 Košťál Šimon Renault Twingo RS x 3:08.918 25.792 1:34.920 1:34.582 1:34.336

26 8 Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:09.180 26.054 1:35.078 1:35.498 1:34.102

27 36 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 x 3:09.245 26.119 1:35.395 1:35.563 1:33.850
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28 40 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS x 3:09.689 26.563 1:41.226 6.000 1:37.177 2.000 1:32.512

29 33 Piatak Ján VW Polo 3:14.138 31.012 1:36.171 1:37.967 1:39.016

30 26 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic x 3:16.443 33.317 1:38.065 2:37.789 1:02.000 1:38.378 2.000

31 13 Olejník Martin BMW e39 3:17.215 34.089 1:43.079 2.000 1:38.084 1:39.131

32 48 Riapos Tomáš Škoda Felicia 3:19.330 36.204 1:42.143 1:45.521 1:37.187

33 9 Ondáš Ondrej Škoda Fabia 3:19.575 36.449 1:40.621 1:40.304 2.000 1:39.271

34 14 Juraško Martin Mazda RX-8 3:20.008 36.882 1:33.406 2.000 6:14.357 1:46.602

35 42 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic x 3:28.441 45.315 1:47.056 1:45.967 5.000 1:42.474

36 46 Kentoš Dominik Fiat Seicento 3:34.678 51.552 1:48.287 1:46.391 1:49.671 2.000

37 19 Leško Martin Lada 2105 3:41.302 58.176 1:59.400 6.000 1:48.822 1:52.480

38 11 Fečo Radoslav BMW e46 3:42.668 59.542 1:36.001 5.000 2:06.667 19.000 2:25.009 24.000

39 47 Smik Pavol BMW e36 3:55.040 1:11.914 1:51.779 2:06.327 2:03.261 4.000

21 Husar David BMW e36

28 Mamák Peter Ford Fiesta

29 Gábriš Rastislav Škoda Felicia

43 Gábriš Šimon Škoda Felicia

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Melich Tomáš Honda Civic x 2:49.120 1:25.275 1:23.845 1:25.634 2.000

2 35 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento x 2:57.277 8.157 1:31.415 2.000 1:29.615 1:27.662

3 41 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic x 3:02.804 13.684 1:31.717 1:33.101 2.000 1:31.087

4 32 Jakub Miroslav Opel Corsa x 3:07.549 18.429 1:37.426 4.000 1:33.964 1:33.585

5 33 Piatak Ján VW Polo 3:14.138 25.018 1:36.171 1:37.967 1:39.016

6 48 Riapos Tomaš Škoda Felicia 3:19.330 30.210 1:42.143 1:45.521 1:37.187

7 46 Kentoš Dominik Fiat Seicento 3:34.678 45.558 1:48.287 1:46.391 1:49.671 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 23 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L x 2:51.513 1:26.159 1:45.754 4.000 1:25.354

2 25 Olejník Ján Citroën C2 Vts x 2:52.029 0.516 1:25.712 1:28.020 2.000 1:26.317

3 37 Peko Damian Citroën Saxo Vts x 2:55.092 3.579 1:27.719 1:27.373 1:27.952

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2



4 27 Petro Vladimír Citroën C2 2:55.337 3.824 1:31.616 1:23.721 1:35.761 4.000

5 38 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 x 3:01.927 10.414 1:39.859 1:31.469 1:30.458

6 34 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 x 3:02.218 10.705 1:31.285 1:30.938 1:31.280

7 39 Košťál Šimon Renault Twingo RS x 3:08.918 17.405 1:34.920 1:34.582 1:34.336

8 36 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 x 3:09.245 17.732 1:35.395 1:35.563 1:33.850

9 40 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS x 3:09.689 18.176 1:41.226 6.000 1:37.177 2.000 1:32.512

10 26 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic x 3:16.443 24.930 1:38.065 2:37.789 1:02.000 1:38.378 2.000

11 42 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic x 3:28.441 36.928 1:47.056 1:45.967 5.000 1:42.474

28 Mamák Peter Ford Fiesta

29 Gábriš Rastislav Škoda Felicia

43 Gábriš Šimon Škoda Felicia

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma x 2:47.813 1:24.893 1:24.792 1:23.021

2 17 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe x 2:52.567 4.754 1:28.386 2.000 1:26.380 1:26.187

3 18 Podolský Dušan Renault Clio RS Ragnotti x 2:53.178 5.365 1:27.408 1:26.521 1:26.657

4 16 Magyar Patrik Seat Ibiza x 2:53.406 5.593 1:25.673 1:27.733 2.000 1:28.018

5 19 Leško Martin Lada 2105 3:41.302 53.489 1:59.400 6.000 1:48.822 1:52.480

6 47 Smik Pavol BMW e36 3:55.040 1:07.227 1:51.779 2:06.327 2:03.261 4.000

21 Husar David BMW e36

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza x 2:43.126 1:21.519 1:21.607 1:22.351

2 2 Jačišin Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX x 2:45.956 2.830 1:28.203 4.000 1:22.923 1:23.033

3 5 Ivan Tomáš BMW M3 x 2:51.230 8.104 1:26.122 1:27.225 2.000 1:25.108

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 x 2:51.746 8.620 1:25.583 1:26.208 1:26.163

5 44 Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 2:53.863 10.737 1:31.071 1:26.841 1:27.022

6 45 Macko Martin Hyundai i30 N 2:54.391 11.265 1:27.322 1:27.069 1:29.578 5.000

7 3 Kolek Jakub Audi RS3 x 2:54.637 11.511 1:27.917 1:30.878 1:26.720

8 7 Čižmár Maroš VW Golf Gti 2:55.150 12.024 1:27.583 1:27.638 1:27.567

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



9 10 Macák Lukáš Audi A3 x 3:02.736 19.610 1:31.611 1:31.125 1:31.768

10 6 Javorský Igor VW Polo x 3:08.751 25.625 1:36.159 1:34.910 1:33.841

11 8 Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:09.180 26.054 1:35.078 1:35.498 1:34.102

12 13 Olejník Martin BMW e39 3:17.215 34.089 1:43.079 2.000 1:38.084 1:39.131

13 9 Ondáš Ondrej Škoda Fabia 3:19.575 36.449 1:40.621 1:40.304 2.000 1:39.271

14 14 Juraško Martin Mazda RX-8 3:20.008 36.882 1:33.406 2.000 6:14.357 1:46.602

15 11 Fečo Radoslav BMW e46 3:42.668 59.542 1:36.001 5.000 2:06.667 19.000 2:25.009 24.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 37 Peko Damian Citroën Saxo Vts x 2:55.092 1:27.719 1:27.373 1:27.952

2 35 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Fiat Seicento x 2:57.277 2.185 1:31.415 2.000 1:29.615 1:27.662

3 38 Guľa Patrik Peugeot 206 x 3:01.927 6.835 1:39.859 1:31.469 1:30.458

4 34 Čarný Matúš BMW e30 x 3:02.218 7.126 1:31.285 1:30.938 1:31.280

5 39 Košťál Šimon Renault Twingo RS x 3:08.918 13.826 1:34.920 1:34.582 1:34.336

36 Geroč Jakub Peugeot 106 x 3:09.245 14.153 1:35.395 1:35.563 1:33.850

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Licencia Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 41 Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic x 3:02.804 1:31.717 1:33.101 2.000 1:31.087

2 40 Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS x 3:09.689 6.885 1:41.226 6.000 1:37.177 2.000 1:32.512

3 42 Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic x 3:28.441 25.637 1:47.056 1:45.967 5.000 1:42.474
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